Updated

9/8/2023

Oak Ridge HS Bus Stops

Stop Location AM Time | PM Time
Pleasant Valley Rd & Oriental 6:05 5:49
Ray Lawyer & Armory 6:17 5:07
Finders Way & Saratoga 6:38 3:55
Saratoga Way & Wilson Blvd 6:39 3:56
1st Alexandra Dr & Sophia Pkwy 6:46 4:02
2nd Alexandra Dr & Sophia Pkwy 6:47 4:03
Sophia Pkwy & Elmores n/a 4:04
Lakeridge Oaks & Lakeridge Ct. 6:50 4:07
Lakehills Dr & Bonita Dr 6:58 4:17
Guadalupe Dr & Torero Way 7:01 4:20
Guadalupe Dr & Encina Dr 7:03 4:21
Promontory Pt & Francisco Dr 7:05 4:24
Francisco & Templeton 7:06 4:25
Francisco Dr & Schooner Dr 7:07 4:26
Villiage Center & Kensington 7:10 4:12
Malcon Dixon & Arroyo Vista Way 7:15 4:33
Sienna Ridge & Bronzewing 7:25 4:43
Greenview Dr & Sorrano Pkwy 7:28 4:45
Preston & Beckett 7:29 4:47
Bass Lake Rd & Hawk View Rd 7:32 4:48
Berkshire Dr Bus Loop 7:41 3:43
1130 White Rock Rd - MHP 7:44 4:26




